TORNEO BARGAS 2023 - CIRCUITO

Clasificaciones (ronda 7) - BARGAS CIRCUITO

Puesto Nombre
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Ruiz Buendia, Miguel
Bustos Bernardo, Samuel
Del Rio Perezagua, Mario
Sanz Menéndez, Juan Carlos
Jarque Megias, Juan José
Pérez Gonzalez, Daniel
Lopez Nuiiez, Alonso
Olea Alfonso, Marcos
Cerdeiio Gil, Izan

Ruiz Escobar, Israel
Zamarrefo Isabel, Ignacio
Sanchez Pablo, Jorge
Ramirez Ocaia, Eneas

Palomares Cortez, Facundo S.

Anguita Ruiz, Miguel
Periotto Miori, Lautaro
Melgar Paramo, Isaac
Lara Martinez, Hugo

Peiia Hernandez, Mario
Buzica Patrin, Teo Adrian
Chicote Sagredo, Hugo
Alvarez Gonzalez, Diego
Jiménez Pérez, Javier
Palomares Cortez, Tabata S.
Bermudez Gonzalez, Aday
Olias Rincon, Inés

Fornell Parra, David

Pérez Francés, Isabel
Jiménez Lopez, Francisco
Pérez Alonso, A. Felipe
Domiguez Lérida, Nicolas
Camacho Flores, Radl
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1993
1826
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1914
1792
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1395
1699
1603
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1877
1662
1061
1315
1538
1435
1431
1242
1242

1262
1344
1163
1321
1304
1496
1431

Loc Club

BARGAS F. SOLISS (CUENCA)
BARGAS F. SOLISS (OLIAS)
BARGAS F. SOLISS

BARGAS F. SOLISS (TOLEDO)
ALMANSA

BARGAS F. SOLISS (GARCIOTUM)
N.A.E. (MORA)

VILLA DEL PRADO

YEBEL

FUANLABRADA

BARGAS F.SOLISS

YEBEL

COBEJA

COORDINADORA TOLEDO
MADRID

BARGAS F. SOLISS (OLIAS)
BARGAS F. SOLISS

ARETE FUENSALIDA
BARGAS F. SOLISS (OLIAS)
BARGAS F. SOLISS (OLIAS)
BARGAS F. SOLISS

YEBEL

COORDINADORA TOLEDO
COORDINADORA TOLEDO
N.A. ESCUELA ILLESCAS

V CENTENARIO S.S. DE LOS REYES

BARGAS F. SOLISS (POLAN)
BARGAS - F. SOLISS

BARGAS F. SOLISS (NUMANCIA)
BARGAS F. SOLISS (TORRIJOS)
FUENLABRADA (VISO DE S. JUAN)
YEBEL
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Rodriguez Cabaiias, Victor José
Fente Fernandez, José Ignacio
Moraleda Palomino, Luis Javier

Arroyo Alvarez, Dante
Rodriguez Cabafias, German
Mufoz Guerra, Izan

Alonso Brigidado, Marco Yang

Martin Sanchez, David
Martin Rodriguez, Pedro

Molina Gomez, Juan Francisco

Prieto Pérez, Fernando

Mora Garcia-Lomas, Gabriel
Diaz Sanchez, Manuel

Dicu Dicu, Alejandro

Buzica Patrin, George Daniel

Tordesillas Moreno, Pedro Luis

Moraleda Campaya, Marcos
Castaiio Heredia, Enrique
Ramirez Nebot, Eneas
Arias lzaguirre, Alberto
Gonzélez Martinez, Miguel
Indrei, Tania Marina
Cornejo Garcia, Pablo

De Lucas Diaz, Abel
Castafio Heredia, Miguel
Correyero Gutiérrez, Jesus
Martin Gudiel, Diego
Roldan Mateo, Emma
Higueras Gonzalez, Miguel
Palomo Sanchez, Antonio
Jiménez Martin, Juan Pedro
Palomares Cortez, Benjamin
Recio Bejarano, Carmen
Martin Burgos, Victor
Fornell Lépez, David

Martin Jiménez, Carlos
Correyero Lara, Jorge
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1109
1170
1131
1144
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BARGAS F. SOLISS (RECAS)
COORDINADORA TOLEDO

BARGAS F. SOLISS (AZUCAICA)

BARGAS F. SOLISS
BARGAS F. SOLISS (RECAS)

BARGAS F. SOLISS (CARRANQUE)

COORDINADORA TOLEDO
EDUCAJEDREZ BOROX
YEBEL (SONSECA)
EXCALIBUR ALBACETE

BARGAS F. SOLISS (VILLALUENGA)

ALCALA DE HENARES
BARGAS F. SOLISS
COORDINADORA TOLEDO
BARGAS F. SOLISS (OLIAS)
BARGAS F. SOLISS (OLIAS)

BARGAS F. SOLISS (AZUCAICA)

BARGAS F.SOLISS (OLIAS)
COBEJA

TOLEDO

TOLEDO

COORDINADORA TOLEDO
BURGUILLOS

OLIAS DEL REY

BARGAS F.SOLISS (OLIAS)
MORA

BARGAS F. SOLISS
EDUCAJEDREZ BOROX
TOLEDO

BARGAS F. SOLISS (OLIAS)
COORDINADORA TOLEDO
COORDINADORA TOLEDO
COORDINADORA TOLEDO
BARGAS F. SOLISS (MAGAN)
BARGAS F- SOLISS (POLAN)
MORA

BARGAS F. SOLISS (MORA)
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20.5
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Rajab Alfonso, Gabriel
Tinajero Montoya, Yeray
Méndez Rodriguez, Luis Miguel
Martinez Pérez, Gema

Martinez Ceballos, Adan
Rodriguez Martinez, Arturo
Tinajero Montoya, Adrian
Tofifio Flores, Bruno Rodrigo

Retana Fernandez, Juan Antonio

Melgar Paramo, Cristina
Tejero Jiménez, Ernesto
Moraleda Campaya, Sofia
Pantoja Fuentes, Alvaro
Turrién Caballero, Alvaro
Rodriguez Garcia, Carla
Gutiérrez Pleite, José Miguel
Sanchez Lépez, Alvaro
Ugidos Rodriguez, Angel
Diaz Sanchez, Daniela
Serrano, Marco Antonio
Lupan Ceballos, I. Selena
Fernandez Rodriguez, Antonio
Jiménez Sanchez, Alba
Hidalgo Rosell, Samuel
Puente Zamora, Izarbe
Rodriguez Garcia, Alejandro
Ocaia de Paredes, Daniela
Zaera Acebes, Alonso
Gonzalez Rodenas, Jesus
Pleite Villasevil, Esteban
Lépez Alonso, Javier
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VILLA DEL PRADO
NUMANCIA

BARGAS F. SOLISS (NAMBROCA)
ARETE FUENSALIDA

ARETE FUENSALIDA

TOLEDO

NUMANCIA

COORDINADORA TOLEDO
ILLESCAS

BARGAS F. SOLISS
BARGAS F. SOLISS (OLIAS)
BARGAS F. SOLISS (AZUCAICA)
BARGAS

BARGAS F. SOLISS

N.A. ESCUELA ILLESCAS
BARGAS

RECAS

COORDINADORA TOLEDO
BARGAS F. SOLISS

BARGAS F. SOLISS (NAMBROCA)
ARETE FUENSALIDA

ARETE FUENSALIDA
EDUCAJEDREZ BOROX

BARGAS F. SOLISS (BURGUILLOS)
EDUCAJEDREZ BOROX
ILLESCAS

EDUCAJEDREZ BOROX
BARGAS F. SOLISS

ILLESCAS

BARGAS

BARGAS
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22.0
20.0
20.0
16.5
215
20.5
20.5
20.0
20.0
19.0
23.0
22.0
215
215
20.0
20.5
19.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.5
16.5
19.5
19.5
20.0
18.5
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17.0
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11.0
8.0
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7.5
9.5
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9.5
8.5
11.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
6.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
7.5
5.5
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
0.0
0.0



